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 ÜNAL Kaan M 53 İST TED SK 13/9/1994   
 HAKTANIR Uğur Bartu M 52 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 3/4/1995   
 BERK Şahin Can yok  İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 20/3/1994   
 BOLAT Burak yok  İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 7/6/1994   
 ÖZDEMİR Özgün M 118 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 18/7/1994   
 SİNAN Alican yok  İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 8/7/1994   
 BAĞCI Mustafa M 23 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 1/1/1997   
 ÇAKMAK Veli M 18 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 13/7/1999   
 ÇALKAYİŞ Umut M 90 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 4/7/2000   
 TAŞAR Muhammed M 42 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 21/5/2000   
 UÇAN Hamza Can M 28 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 9/6/1998   
 ACET Abdullah M  AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR K 17/10/1996   
 ANIL Murtaza Berkan M 2 AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR K 2/9/1994   
 ESER Muhammed M 68 AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR K 23/4/1996   
 MİHRİOĞLU Harun M 7 AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR K 1/1/1996   
 AKBULUT Mehmet M 84 AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 20/7/2001   
 ARSLAN Ali Tahir M 37 AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 25/12/2002   
 DARILMAZ Ramazan M 104 AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 15/1/1998   
 AĞACIK Aral M 83 ANK AESK 23/8/2001   
 GÜNDOĞDU Arman Utk M 63 ANK AESK 15/9/1999   
 AKGÖZ Canberk M 46 ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 3/1/1999   
 SELÇUK Arda M 47 ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 24/9/1998   
 TOPALOĞLU Utku M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 5/2/1998   
 ULUGÖL Güntürkün Ber M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 6/6/2001   
 ULUGÖL Yaşar Berkay M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 6/6/2001   
 YILDIZ Burak M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 18/4/2002   
 ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege M 9 ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 28/5/1996   
 EKİN Canberk Hulusi yok 74 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 28/9/1994   
 GÜR Barış M 19 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 20/10/1995   
 KUTLU Mesut M 75 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 21/2/1994   
 SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim M  ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 20/10/2000   
 US Burak M 34 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 3/7/1994   
 ÇETİN Ege M 59 ANK FİZMER SK 18/4/2000   
 HİZMETLİ Ali Cihan M 36 ANK FİZMER SK 17/1/1998   
 AYDOĞDU Erman yok 114 ANK ODTU SK 30/7/1995   
 KÜÇÜK Ege M 70 ANK ODTU SK 29/1/1996   
 KUTLUYUVA Erem M 111 ANK ODTU SK 17/5/1996   
 TEZERGİL Berke M 71 ANK ODTU SK 7/8/1995   
 UZUN Yunus Emre M 105 ANK ODTU SK 29/10/1997   
 BEŞİROĞLU Burak M 22 BOL ALADAĞ SPOR KULÜBÜ 28/7/1998   
 ATABAY Erkan M 14 BOL GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 18/8/1997   
 TATAR Yiğit Ali M  DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 5/11/2003   
 ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağan yok 35 ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 20/12/1999   
 TAŞKIRAN Can yok 67 ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 25/1/1998   
 AKBULUT Doğukan M 44 ESK TRABZON - FERDİ 17/6/1998   
 ERİM Ahmet Cem yok 31 KOC KESK 22/6/1995   
 BACAK İbrahim M 17 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 15/3/1995   
 BADEM Emre M 12 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 21/2/1996   
 BAYDAR Onur Baran M 39 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 12/11/2001   
 BEYHAN Abdullah Oğuz M 51 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 29/9/1995   
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 DEMİREL Berat Artun M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 19/5/2001   
 EKENLER Alperen Furka M 56 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 29/8/2000   
 EKENLER Hilmi Taha M 24 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 7/12/2001   
 GÖKBULUT Orkun M 5 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 8/4/1997   
 GÜRPINAR Mehmet Ali M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 14/2/2000   
 KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin M 8 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 10/7/1996   
 UÇAR Burak Sami M 21 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 15/6/1995   
 AYBERK Berke M 16 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 8/8/1994   
 BAŞGÜN Mert Barış M 20 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 5/6/1997   
 BULANIK Müslüm M 72 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 1/8/1995   
 ÇAVUŞ Osman M 94 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 10/4/1999   
 GÜMÜŞ Kaan M 26 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 4/5/2000   
 GÜVENÇ Ahmet M 11 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 3/11/1997   
 KARADENİZ Okan M 1 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 26/5/1993   
 ÖZTUNÇ Ömer Kaan M 10 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 8/11/1997   
 SAY Ali Ege M 15 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 14/1/1999   
 TATAROĞLU Berk M 4 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 10/2/1993   
 YALÇIN Hayri M 6 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPO 22/10/1993   
 AYBAR Arda M  SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 10/2/1999   
 DAĞLI Mustafa Emre M  SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 17/2/1999   
 ÖZGÜLTEKİN Serhat Si M  SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 18/8/1999   
 ÖZTÜRK Mehmet Furkan M  SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 7/2/1999   
 BOZ Anıl M 30 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 1/7/1997   



U23 TÜRKİYE ŞAMPİYONASI
U23 ERKEK EPE
16 MART 2016

FETHİYE

Document Engarde

16.3.2016 12:37:59

Puller, tur no 1,   sayfa 1/2

Pul no 1    0:00
Hakem : ESER             Musa         TUR   AFY          AFYON ESKRİM 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ULUGÖL Güntürkün Berk ANKARA - FERDİ 1 V V 0 0 2 2/6 -15 13 6  
 BEŞİROĞLU Burak ALADAĞ SPOR KULÜBÜ V 4 V V V V 5/6 11 29 2  
 ÖZTÜRK Mehmet Furkan SAMSUN KAYA GSK 4 V 4 V 0 V 3/6 0 23 3  
 EKENLER Alperen Furkan EFSANE ESKRİM SK 4 2 V V 1 2 2/6 -9 19 5  
 KÜÇÜK Ege ODTU SK V 2 3 4 2 3 1/6 -6 19 7  
 KARADENİZ Okan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V 4 V V V V 5/6 19 29 1  
 BAĞCI Mustafa ADIYAMAN GSK V 4 1 V V 2 3/6 0 22 4  

Pul no 2    0:00
Hakem : TANAÇAN          Osman Tansu  TUR   ESK          ESKIŞEHIR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 EKENLER Hilmi Taha EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 2 4 2 V X 2/5 -1 18 3  
 BAŞGÜN Mert Barış MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ 1 V 0 3 V X 2/5 -6 14 5  
 ANIL Murtaza Berkan AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE V 4 V V V X 4/5 9 24 2  
 DEMİREL Berat Artun EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V 2 2 4 X 2/5 -1 18 3  
 AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYA GSK V V 4 V V X 4/5 10 24 1  
 GÜNDOĞDU Arman Utku AESK 3 1 2 V 2 X 1/5 -11 13 6  
 EKİN Canberk Hulusi ÇANKAYA  ESK SK D D D D D D exclus   7  

Pul no 3    0:00
Hakem : ESİNBAY          Hüseyin      TUR   BAL          BALIKESİR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 UÇAR Burak Sami EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1 V V 1 V 3/5 5 17 3  
 UÇAN Hamza Can ADIYAMAN GSK V V V V 2 4/5 14 22 1  
 ÇETİN Ege FİZMER SK 2 1 V 2 V 2/5 -2 15 4  
 ACET Abdullah AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE 0 0 1 0 1 0/5 -23 2 6  
 TATAROĞLU Berk MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V 1 V V V 4/5 9 21 2  
 KUTLU Mesut ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0 V 1 V 4 2/5 -3 15 5  

Pul no 4    0:00
Hakem : AKGÜN            Hakan        TUR   BUR          BURSA - FERD 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 AĞACIK Aral AESK 3 V 2 2 V 2/5 -1 17 3  
 GÜMÜŞ Kaan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V 3 2 2 V 2/5 -1 17 3  
 GÜR Barış ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 3 V 3 0 V 2/5 -3 16 5  
 ESER Muhammed AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE V V V 1 V 4/5 7 21 2  
 GÖKBULUT Orkun EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1  
 TATAR Yiğit Ali DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0 0 1 2 0 0/5 -22 3 6  

Pul no 5    0:00
Hakem : ORAY             Burak        TUR   İZM          İZMİR BÜYÜKŞ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 GÜRPINAR Mehmet Ali EFSANE ESKRİM SK 4 2 V 3 V 4 2/6 -1 23 5  
 YALÇIN Hayri MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V V V V 6/6 18 30 1  
 BOZ Anıl TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KU V 3 V 2 4 3 2/6 0 22 4  
 AKBULUT Mehmet AKSARAY - FERDİ 2 3 0 1 V 3 1/6 -14 14 6  
 SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim ÇANKAYA  ESK SK V 0 V V V V 5/6 12 25 2  
 ÇAKMAK Veli ADIYAMAN GSK 2 1 V 3 0 3 1/6 -15 14 7  
 SELÇUK Arda ANKARA - FERDİ V 1 V V 2 V 4/6 0 23 3  
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Pul no 6    0:00
Hakem : ÇIÇEK            M. Can       TUR   ADI          ADIYAMAN GSK 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 US Burak ÇANKAYA  ESK SK V 2 2 V V 0 3/6 -2 19 5  
 YILDIZ Burak ANKARA - FERDİ 1 1 0 V 1 1 1/6 -20 9 7  
 BACAK İbrahim EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V 0 V 4 V 4/6 5 24 2  
 MİHRİOĞLU Harun AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE V V V V V V 6/6 21 30 1  
 DAĞLI Mustafa Emre SAMSUN KAYA GSK 2 4 2 2 V 1 1/6 -12 16 6  
 BULANIK Müslüm MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ 3 V V 1 3 V 3/6 0 22 4  
 ÜNAL Kaan TED SK V V 4 4 V 2 3/6 8 25 3  

Pul no 7    0:00
Hakem : TOPÇUOĞLU        Erkam        TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 HİZMETLİ Ali Cihan FİZMER SK 4 1 V3 V 2 4 2/6 -4 19 5  
 ÖZGÜLTEKİN Serhat Sina SAMSUN KAYA GSK V 2 V V V 3 4/6 3 25 4  
 AYBERK Berke MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V V 0 V 5/6 11 25 2  
 ULUGÖL Yaşar Berkay ANKARA - FERDİ 2 1 0 V 1 2 1/6 -16 11 6  
 ÇALKAYİŞ Umut ADIYAMAN GSK 1 4 2 4 4 2 0/6 -13 17 7  
 KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 3 V V V V 5/6 13 28 1  
 HAKTANIR Uğur Bartu İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK V V 4 V V 3 4/6 6 27 3  

Pul no 8    0:00
Hakem : KURT             Kemal Arda   TUR   ANK          ANKARA - FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ÇAVUŞ Osman MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ 4 V 2 4 V 2/5 1 20 4  
 SAY Ali Ege MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V V V 5/5 11 25 1  
 ARSLAN Ali Tahir AKSARAY - FERDİ 1 0 3 0 V 1/5 -13 9 5  
 BEYHAN Abdullah Oğuzhan EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 3 V 2 V 3/5 3 20 3  
 ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege ANKARA - FERDİ V 4 V V V 4/5 10 24 2  
 KUTLUYUVA Erem ODTU SK 3 3 2 2 3 0/5 -12 13 6  

Pul no 9    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

 AKGÖZ Canberk ANKARA - FERDİ 2 3 V V V 3/5 4 20 3  
 ATABAY Erkan GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KUL V 2 V V V 4/5 7 22 2  
 ÖZTUNÇ Ömer Kaan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V V 4 4/5 12 24 1  
 DARILMAZ Ramazan AKSARAY - FERDİ 4 3 1 4 4 0/5 -9 16 6  
 BAYDAR Onur Baran EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1 2 1 V 4 1/5 -11 13 5  
 UZUN Yunus Emre ODTU SK 1 3 V V V 3/5 -3 19 4  

Pul no 10    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

 TEZERGİL Berke ODTU SK 4 V V 4 V V 4/6 9 28 2  
 ÖZDEMİR Özgün İZMİR- FERDİ V 1 V 0 1 3 2/6 -11 15 6  
 BADEM Emre EFSANE ESKRİM SK 4 V V 1 V4 2 3/6 4 21 4  
 TOPALOĞLU Utku ANKARA - FERDİ 2 2 2 2 0 3 0/6 -19 11 7  
 GÜVENÇ Ahmet MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V4 V V V 6/6 20 29 1  
 TAŞAR Muhammed ADIYAMAN GSK 2 V 2 V 0 4 2/6 -2 18 5  
 AKBULUT Doğukan TRABZON - FERDİ 1 V V3 V 2 V 4/6 -1 21 3  
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1 MİHRİOĞLU Harun AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR 1,000 21 30 tur atl   
2 GÜVENÇ Ahmet MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 1,000 20 29 tur atl   
3 GÖKBULUT Orkun KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1,000 20 25 tur atl   
4 YALÇIN Hayri MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 1,000 18 30 tur atl   
5 SAY Ali Ege MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 1,000 11 25 tur atl   
6 KARADENİZ Okan MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 0,833 19 29 tur atl   
7 KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,833 13 28 tur atl   
8 SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0,833 12 25 tur atl   
9 BEŞİROĞLU Burak BOL ALADAĞ SPOR KULÜBÜ 0,833 11 29 tur atl   

10 AYBERK Berke MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 0,833 11 25 tur atl   
11 UÇAN Hamza Can ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0,800 14 22 tur atl   
12 ÖZTUNÇ Ömer Kaan MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 0,800 12 24 tur atl   
13 AYBAR Arda SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 0,800 10 24 tur atl   
13 ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0,800 10 24 tur atl   
15 ANIL Murtaza Berkan AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR 0,800 9 24 tur atl   
16 TATAROĞLU Berk MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 0,800 9 21 tur atl   
17 ATABAY Erkan BOL GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 0,800 7 22 tur atl   
18 ESER Muhammed AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR 0,800 7 21 tur atl   
19 TEZERGİL Berke ANK ODTU SK 0,667 9 28 tur atl   
20 HAKTANIR Uğur Bartu İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0,667 6 27 tur atl   
21 BACAK İbrahim KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,667 5 24 tur atl   
22 ÖZGÜLTEKİN Serhat Sina SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 0,667 3 25 tur atl   
23 SELÇUK Arda ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0,667 0 23 tur atl   
24 AKBULUT Doğukan ESK TRABZON - FERDİ 0,667 -1 21 tur atl   
25 UÇAR Burak Sami KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,600 5 17 tur atl   
26 AKGÖZ Canberk ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0,600 4 20 tur atl   
27 BEYHAN Abdullah Oğuzhan KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,600 3 20 tur atl   
28 UZUN Yunus Emre ANK ODTU SK 0,600 -3 19 tur atl   
29 ÜNAL Kaan İST TED SK 0,500 8 25 tur atl   
30 BADEM Emre KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,500 4 21 tur atl   
31 ÖZTÜRK Mehmet Furkan SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 0,500 0 23 tur atl   
32 BAĞCI Mustafa ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0,500 0 22 tur atl   
32 BULANIK Müslüm MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 0,500 0 22 tur atl   
34 US Burak ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0,500 -2 19 tur atl   
35 ÇAVUŞ Osman MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 0,400 1 20 tur atl   
36 DEMİREL Berat Artun KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,400 -1 18 tur atl   
36 EKENLER Hilmi Taha KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,400 -1 18 tur atl   
38 AĞACIK Aral ANK AESK 0,400 -1 17 tur atl   
38 GÜMÜŞ Kaan MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 0,400 -1 17 tur atl   
40 ÇETİN Ege ANK FİZMER SK 0,400 -2 15 tur atl   
41 GÜR Barış ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0,400 -3 16 tur atl   
42 KUTLU Mesut ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0,400 -3 15 tur atl   
43 BAŞGÜN Mert Barış MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 0,400 -6 14 tur atl   
44 BOZ Anıl TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0,333 0 22 tur atl   
45 GÜRPINAR Mehmet Ali KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,333 -1 23 tur atl   
46 TAŞAR Muhammed ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0,333 -2 18 tur atl   
47 HİZMETLİ Ali Cihan ANK FİZMER SK 0,333 -4 19 tur atl   
48 EKENLER Alperen Furkan KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,333 -9 19 tur atl   
49 ÖZDEMİR Özgün İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0,333 -11 15 tur atl   
50 ULUGÖL Güntürkün Berk ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0,333 -15 13 tur atl   
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51 BAYDAR Onur Baran KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0,200 -11 13 tur atl   
51 GÜNDOĞDU Arman Utku ANK AESK 0,200 -11 13 tur atl   
53 ARSLAN Ali Tahir AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 0,200 -13 9 elendi   
54 KÜÇÜK Ege ANK ODTU SK 0,167 -6 19 elendi   
55 DAĞLI Mustafa Emre SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 0,167 -12 16 elendi   
56 AKBULUT Mehmet AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 0,167 -14 14 elendi   
57 ÇAKMAK Veli ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0,167 -15 14 elendi   
58 ULUGÖL Yaşar Berkay ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0,167 -16 11 elendi   
59 YILDIZ Burak ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0,167 -20 9 elendi   
60 DARILMAZ Ramazan AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 0,000 -9 16 elendi   
61 KUTLUYUVA Erem ANK ODTU SK 0,000 -12 13 elendi   
62 ÇALKAYİŞ Umut ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0,000 -13 17 elendi   
63 TOPALOĞLU Utku ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0,000 -19 11 elendi   
64 TATAR Yiğit Ali DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0,000 -22 3 elendi   
65 ACET Abdullah AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR 0,000 -23 2 elendi   
66 EKİN Canberk Hulusi ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK exclus   diskali   
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Tablosu 64,   sayfa 1/2

1 MİHRİOĞLU Harun AFYON ESKRİM GEN

64   

33 BAĞCI Mustafa ADIYAMAN GSK

32 BULANIK Müslüm MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ    15/14

17 ATABAY Erkan GENÇLİK MERKEZİ S

48 EKENLER Alperen Furk EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/8

49 ÖZDEMİR Özgün İZMİR- FERDİ

16 TATAROĞLU Berk MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ    15/3

9 BEŞİROĞLU Burak ALADAĞ SPOR KULÜ

56   

41 GÜR Barış ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

24 AKBULUT Doğukan TRABZON - FERDİ    15/11

25 UÇAR Burak Sami EFSANE ESKRİM SK

40 ÇETİN Ege FİZMER SK    15/5

57   

8 SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

5 SAY Ali Ege MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

60   

37 DEMİREL Berat Artun EFSANE ESKRİM SK

28 UZUN Yunus Emre ODTU SK    15/7

21 BACAK İbrahim EFSANE ESKRİM SK

44 BOZ Anıl TRABZON TELEKOM    15/4

53   

12 ÖZTUNÇ Ömer Kaan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

13 ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege ANKARA - FERDİ

52 GÜNDOĞDU Arman Utk AESK    15/9

45 GÜRPINAR Mehmet Ali EFSANE ESKRİM SK

20 HAKTANIR Uğur Bartu İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR    15/5

29 ÜNAL Kaan TED SK

36 EKENLER Hilmi Taha EFSANE ESKRİM SK    10/9

61   

4 YALÇIN Hayri MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

MİHRİOĞLU Harun

BAĞCI Mustafa
   15/9

ATABAY Erkan

TATAROĞLU Berk
   15/14

BEŞİROĞLU Burak

GÜR Barış
   13/10

UÇAR Burak Sami

SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim
   15/6

SAY Ali Ege

DEMİREL Berat Artun
   15/11

BACAK İbrahim

ÖZTUNÇ Ömer Kaan
   15/10

ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege

HAKTANIR Uğur Bartu
   15/11

EKENLER Hilmi Taha

YALÇIN Hayri
   8/2

MİHRİOĞLU Harun

TATAROĞLU Berk

   15/11

GÜR Barış

SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim

   15/7

SAY Ali Ege

ÖZTUNÇ Ömer Kaan

   6/5

ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege

YALÇIN Hayri

   15/9

TATAROĞLU Berk

SELÇUK Batuhan Ev

SAY Ali Ege

ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege
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3 GÖKBULUT Orkun EFSANE ESKRİM SK

62   

35 ÇAVUŞ Osman MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

30 BADEM Emre EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/10

19 TEZERGİL Berke ODTU SK

46 TAŞAR Muhammed ADIYAMAN GSK    15/11

51 BAYDAR Onur Baran EFSANE ESKRİM SK

14 AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYA GSK    15/13

11 UÇAN Hamza Can ADIYAMAN GSK

54   

43 BAŞGÜN Mert Barış MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

22 ÖZGÜLTEKİN Serhat Si SAMSUN KAYA GSK    15/11

27 BEYHAN Abdullah Oğuz EFSANE ESKRİM SK

38 AĞACIK Aral AESK    15/14

59   

6 KARADENİZ Okan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

7 KARPUZCU Ahmet Emi EFSANE ESKRİM SK

58   

39 GÜMÜŞ Kaan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

26 AKGÖZ Canberk ANKARA - FERDİ    15/8

23 SELÇUK Arda ANKARA - FERDİ

42 KUTLU Mesut ÇANKAYA  ESK SK    15/6

55   

10 AYBERK Berke MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

15 ANIL Murtaza Berkan AFYON ESKRİM GEN

50 ULUGÖL Güntürkün Ber ANKARA - FERDİ    15/9

47 HİZMETLİ Ali Cihan FİZMER SK

18 ESER Muhammed AFYON ESKRİM GEN    13/11

31 ÖZTÜRK Mehmet Furka SAMSUN KAYA GSK

34 US Burak ÇANKAYA  ESK SK    15/11

63   

2 GÜVENÇ Ahmet MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

GÖKBULUT Orkun

BADEM Emre
   15/8

TEZERGİL Berke

AYBAR Arda
   15/8

UÇAN Hamza Can

BAŞGÜN Mert Barış
   15/13

AĞACIK Aral

KARADENİZ Okan
   15/6

KARPUZCU Ahmet Emi

GÜMÜŞ Kaan
   15/14

SELÇUK Arda

AYBERK Berke
   14/13

ANIL Murtaza Berkan

ESER Muhammed
   15/11

US Burak

GÜVENÇ Ahmet
   15/7

GÖKBULUT Orkun

AYBAR Arda

   15/2

BAŞGÜN Mert Barış

KARADENİZ Okan

   15/7

KARPUZCU Ahmet Emi

AYBERK Berke

   15/10

ANIL Murtaza Berkan

GÜVENÇ Ahmet

   15/13

GÖKBULUT Orkun

KARADENİZ Okan

AYBERK Berke

ANIL Murtaza Berka
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Tablosu 16

1 MİHRİOĞLU Harun AFYON ESKRİM GEN

16 TATAROĞLU Berk MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ    15/11

9 GÜR Barış ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

8 SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim ÇANKAYA  ESK SK    15/7

5 SAY Ali Ege MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

12 ÖZTUNÇ Ömer Kaan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ    6/5

13 ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege ANKARA - FERDİ

4 YALÇIN Hayri MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ    15/9

3 GÖKBULUT Orkun EFSANE ESKRİM SK

14 AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYA GSK    15/2

11 BAŞGÜN Mert Barış MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ

6 KARADENİZ Okan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ    15/7

7 KARPUZCU Ahmet Emi EFSANE ESKRİM SK

10 AYBERK Berke MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ    15/10

15 ANIL Murtaza Berkan AFYON ESKRİM GEN

2 GÜVENÇ Ahmet MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİ    15/13

TATAROĞLU Berk

SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim
   15/8

SAY Ali Ege

ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege
   15/14

GÖKBULUT Orkun

KARADENİZ Okan
   15/10

AYBERK Berke

ANIL Murtaza Berkan
   15/14

TATAROĞLU Berk

SAY Ali Ege

   15/7

KARADENİZ Okan

ANIL Murtaza Berkan

   15/7

SAY Ali Ege

KARADENİZ Okan

   15/9
KARADENİZ Okan
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1 KARADENİZ Okan MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  26/5/1993  
2 SAY Ali Ege MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  14/1/1999  
3 ANIL Murtaza Berkan AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR  2/9/1994  
3 TATAROĞLU Berk MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  10/2/1993  
5 GÖKBULUT Orkun KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  8/4/1997  
6 SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  20/10/2000  
7 AYBERK Berke MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  8/8/1994  
8 ŞİMŞEK İsmail Ege ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  28/5/1996  
9 MİHRİOĞLU Harun AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR  1/1/1996  

10 GÜVENÇ Ahmet MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  3/11/1997  
11 YALÇIN Hayri MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  22/10/1993  
12 KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  10/7/1996  
13 ÖZTUNÇ Ömer Kaan MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  8/11/1997  
14 AYBAR Arda SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK  10/2/1999  
15 GÜR Barış ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  20/10/1995  
16 BAŞGÜN Mert Barış MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  5/6/1997  
17 BEŞİROĞLU Burak BOL ALADAĞ SPOR KULÜBÜ  28/7/1998  
18 UÇAN Hamza Can ADI ADIYAMAN GSK  9/6/1998  
19 ATABAY Erkan BOL GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ  18/8/1997  
20 ESER Muhammed AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR  23/4/1996  
21 TEZERGİL Berke ANK ODTU SK  7/8/1995  
22 HAKTANIR Uğur Bartu İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK  3/4/1995  
23 BACAK İbrahim KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  15/3/1995  
24 SELÇUK Arda ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  24/9/1998  
25 UÇAR Burak Sami KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  15/6/1995  
26 BADEM Emre KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  21/2/1996  
27 BAĞCI Mustafa ADI ADIYAMAN GSK  1/1/1997  
28 US Burak ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  3/7/1994  
29 DEMİREL Berat Artun KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  19/5/2001  
29 EKENLER Hilmi Taha KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  7/12/2001  
31 AĞACIK Aral ANK AESK  23/8/2001  
31 GÜMÜŞ Kaan MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  4/5/2000  
33 ÖZGÜLTEKİN Serhat Sina SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK  18/8/1999  
34 AKBULUT Doğukan ESK TRABZON - FERDİ  17/6/1998  
35 AKGÖZ Canberk ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  3/1/1999  
36 BEYHAN Abdullah Oğuzhan KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  29/9/1995  
37 UZUN Yunus Emre ANK ODTU SK  29/10/1997  
38 ÜNAL Kaan İST TED SK  13/9/1994  
39 ÖZTÜRK Mehmet Furkan SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK  7/2/1999  
40 BULANIK Müslüm MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  1/8/1995  
41 ÇAVUŞ Osman MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE S  10/4/1999  
42 ÇETİN Ege ANK FİZMER SK  18/4/2000  
43 KUTLU Mesut ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  21/2/1994  
44 BOZ Anıl TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜB  1/7/1997  
45 GÜRPINAR Mehmet Ali KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  14/2/2000  
46 TAŞAR Muhammed ADI ADIYAMAN GSK  21/5/2000  
47 HİZMETLİ Ali Cihan ANK FİZMER SK  17/1/1998  
48 EKENLER Alperen Furkan KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  29/8/2000  
49 ÖZDEMİR Özgün İZM İZMİR- FERDİ  18/7/1994  
50 ULUGÖL Güntürkün Berk ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  6/6/2001  
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51 BAYDAR Onur Baran KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  12/11/2001  
51 GÜNDOĞDU Arman Utku ANK AESK  15/9/1999  

53 ARSLAN Ali Tahir AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ  25/12/2002  
54 KÜÇÜK Ege ANK ODTU SK  29/1/1996  
55 DAĞLI Mustafa Emre SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK  17/2/1999  
56 AKBULUT Mehmet AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ  20/7/2001  
57 ÇAKMAK Veli ADI ADIYAMAN GSK  13/7/1999  
58 ULUGÖL Yaşar Berkay ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  6/6/2001  
59 YILDIZ Burak ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  18/4/2002  
60 DARILMAZ Ramazan AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ  15/1/1998  
61 KUTLUYUVA Erem ANK ODTU SK  17/5/1996  
62 ÇALKAYİŞ Umut ADI ADIYAMAN GSK  4/7/2000  
63 TOPALOĞLU Utku ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  5/2/1998  
64 TATAR Yiğit Ali DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ  5/11/2003  
65 ACET Abdullah AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR  17/10/1996  


	E_E_KATILIMCI
	E_E_P
	E_E_P_SIRALAMA
	T64
	T16
	E_E_

